
Officials

Zone First Name Last Name Home Mobile Email P CodeAccredns

Zone 01 Michael Carlson (04) 1774 6436 mcarlsonpc@gmail.com 4121 DRTD (O)

Zone 01 Carmen Coombs (07) 3202 9660 (04) 2702 9662 ccoombs1@bigpond.com 4070 DRTD (O)

Zone 01 Tracey Evans (04) 0837 9040 tracey.evans4@defence.gov.au 4133 DRTD (O)

Zone 01 Kym Luis (07) 3286 3590 (04) 1297 4429 klumpy7@hotmail.com 4164 DRTD (O)

Zone 02 Jane Bell (07) 5543 2532 (04) 4826 0079 janebell67@bigpond.com 4285 DRTD (O)

Zone 02 John Hughes (07) 5546 8647 (04) 0737 0422 jam1983@bigpond.net.au 4280 DRTD (O)

Zone 02 Amanda Kiorgaard (04) 3120 7454 amandakiorgaard@gmail.com 4306 DRTD (Pb)

Zone 02 Jan Morland (07) 5573 1334 (04) 1964 5708 beauhaven@bigpond.com 4210 DRTD (O)

Zone 02 Kay Paulsen (07) 5543 2158 (04) 1974 1273 prarginc81@bigpond.com 4285 DRTD (O)

Zone 02 Geoffrey Thomson (07) 5573 4770 (04) 0711 6441 v.m.thomson@gmail.com 4210 DRTD (O)

Zone 03 Tracy Rathjen (04) 1872 4618 tracyrathjen@hotmail.com 4306 DRTD (O)

Zone 05 Annie Brodie (04) 2727 3432 brodiecattleco2@bigpond.com 4420 DRTD (SA)

Zone 06 Sharne Andrew (07) 5494 5006 (04) 3871 6843 sharne.andrew@bigpond.com 4553 DRTD (Pb)

Zone 06 Beryl Burkhardt (54) 8337 88 (04) 2766 4424 bburkhardt@bigpond.com 4570 DRTD (O)

Zone 06 Kim Michael (04) 3242 6639 kimichael14@gmail.com 4519 DRTD (Pb)

Zone 07 John Golchert (41) 5992 18 (41) 5992 18 asharwood@bigpond.com 4670 DRTD (O)

Zone 07 Susan Golchert (41) 5992 18 (04) 1729 4299 asharwood@bigpond.com 4670 DRTD (O)

Zone 07 Megan Wray (07) 4157 6810 (04) 0247 0616 megankwray@bigpond.com 4671 DRTD (O)

Zone 09 Catherine Cavanough (07) 4974 4150 (04) 3878 4665 micat.cavanough2@bigpond.com 4678 DRTD (Pb)

Zone 09 Heather Davidson (04) 2834 1311 (04) 2834 1311 hdavidson990@gmail.com 4701 DRTD (O)

Zone 10 Tracey Camilleri (07) 4954 0737 (04) 1877 8023 camilleris@mcs.net.au 4740 DRTD (O)

Zone 10 Penny Incledon (07) 4954 7402 (04) 1837 0758 peninc@hotmail.com 4740 DRTD (Pb)

Zone 10 Brooke Mansfield (07) 4947 3382 (04) 1860 6744 bmansfield74@gmail.com 4800 DRTD (O)

Zone 10 Emma Murphy (07) 4952 3146 (04) 0089 1416 emma.pidgeon@bigpond.com 4741 DRTD (Pb)

Zone 10 Anne-Juanita Single (04) 2746 3057 annejuanitasingle@hotmail.com 4751 DRTD (Pb)

Zone 15 Fay Hawke (04) 3997 4106 zone15pc@gmail.com 4719 DRTD (O)

Zone 16 Joy Hamilton (07) 4165 0863 (04) 2765 0863 wathonga@reachnet.com.au 4627 DRTD (O)

Zone 18 Stacey Locastro (07) 4063 2721 (04) 5722 9442 staceylocastro@westnet.com.au 4858 DRTD (O)

Zone 18 Sarah Standen (04) 1872 6831 sarahstanden1@gmail.com 4888 DRTD (O)

Zone 21 Susan Bondfield (07) 4661 2241 (04) 4761 2241 rs.bondfield@hotmail.com 4370 DRTD (O)

Zone 22 Suzanne Greenhalgh (04) 2775 7118 hoofandhorn@live.com.au 4800 DRTD (O)

Zone 22 Jane Krog (07) 4946 1187 (07) 4946 1187 kjkrog@bigpond.com 4802 DRTD (O)

Zone 22 Kevin Krog (07) 4946 1187 (04) 1795 3976 kjkrog@bigpond.com 4802 DRTD (O)

Zone 22 Merle Niesler (04) 2872 6724 nieslermerle@gmail.com 4800 DRTD (O)

Zone 22 Linda Tomlinson (07) 4947 1025 (04) 0796 0948 hoh.1@bigpond.com 4800 DRTD (Pb)
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Zone 26 Annette Howarth (07) 3888 4545 (04) 1302 3802 ahowarth1@westnet.com.au 4505 DRTD (Pb)

Zone 27 Brendon Croese (07) 4939 7122 (04) 1777 4741 brendon@pcschool.net 4702 DRTD (O)

Zone 27 Carolyn Jutila (07) 4933 4196 (04) 0827 5766 carolynjutila@y7mail.com 4702 DRTD (O)

Zone 27 Cherie Pye (04) 0958 8331 pye.6@bigpond.com 4701 DRTD (O)

Zone 28 Di Elder (07) 4675 4524 (04) 2875 4524 mutooroo1@gmail.com 4390 DRTD (O)
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